
 

 
 

Announcement 
 

DFDS Germany ApS & Co. KG, Leuchtturmweg 5, 27472 Cuxhaven Updated: 06.09.2023/15:00h 

To our Customers 

 

 

 

C U X H A V E N  -  I M M I N G H A M  

Sailing-Schedule 

UPDATE II 

6th September 2023 – 1st October 2023* 

 Departure Cuxhaven Arrival Immingham 

Britannia Seaways Wednesday 6th Sep 21:00 Thursday 7th Sep 17:00 

Suecia Seaways Friday 8th Sep 11:00 Saturday 9th Sep 19:30 

Britannia Seaways** Saturday 9th Sep 03:30 Saturday 9th Sep 23:30 

Selandia Seaways Sunday 10th Sep 14:00 Monday 11th Sep 11:00 

Britannia Seaways Monday 11th Sep 17:00 Tuesday 12th Sep 12:30 

Selandia Seaways Tuesday 12th Sep 19:00 Wednesday 13th Sep 15:00 

Britannia Seaways Wednesday 13th Sep 21:00 Thursday 14th Sep 17:00 

Selandia Seaways Thursday 14th Sep 23:00 Friday 15th Sep 17:30 

Britannia Seaways Saturday 16th Sep 01:30 Saturday 16th Sep 21:30 

Selandia Seaways Sunday 17th Sep 14:00 Monday 18th Sep 11:00 

Britannia Seaways Monday 18th Sep 17:00 Tuesday 19th Sep 12:30 

Selandia Seaways Tuesday 19th Sep 19:00 Wednesday 20th Sep 15:00 

Britannia Seaways Wednesday 20th Sep 21:00 Thursday 21st Sep 17:00 

Selandia Seaways Thursday 21st Sep 23:00 Friday 22nd Sep 17:30 

Britannia Seaways Saturday 23rd Sep 01:30 Saturday 23rd Sep 21:30 

Selandia Seaways Sunday 24th Sep 14:00 Monday 25th Sep 11:00 

Britannia Seaways Monday 25th Sep 17:00 Tuesday 26th Sep 12:30 

Selandia Seaways Tuesday 26th Sep 19:00 Wednesday 27th Sep 15:00 

Britannia Seaways Wednesday 27th Sep 21:00 Thursday 28th Sep 17:00 

Selandia Seaways Thursday 28th Sep 23:00 Friday 29th Sep 17:30 

Britannia Seaways Saturday 30th Sep 01:30 Saturday 30th Sep 21:30 

Selandia Seaways Sunday 1st Oct 14:00 Monday 2nd Oct 11:00 

     

 

 
*Until further Notice 
**dedicated car-vessel 
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I M M I N G H A M  -  C U X H A V E N  

Sailing-Schedule 

UPDATE II 

6th September 2023 – 1st October 2023* 

 Departure Immingham Arrival Cuxhaven 

Britannia Seaways Tuesday 5th Sep 18:00 Wednesday 6th Sep 15:00 

Britannia Seaways Thursday 7th Sep 23:59 Friday 8th Sep 19:30 

Suecia Seaways Sunday 10th Sep 05:00 Monday 11th Sep 05:00 

Britannia Seaways** Sunday 10th Sep 12:00 Monday 11th Sep 09:00 

Selandia Seaways Monday 11th Sep 16:30 Tuesday 12th Sep 13:00 

Britannia Seaways Tuesday 12th Sep 18:00 Wednesday 13th Sep 15:00 

Selandia Seaways Wednesday 13th Sep 20:45 Thursday 14th Sep 17:00 

Britannia Seaways Thursday 14th Sep 22:00 Friday 15th Sep 19:30 

Selandia Seaways Friday 15th Sep 23:30 Sunday 17th Sep 06:00 

Britannia Seaways Sunday 17th Sep 14:00 Monday 18th Sep 11:00 

Selandia Seaways Monday 18th Sep 16:30 Tuesday 19th Sep 13:00 

Britannia Seaways Tuesday 19th Sep 18:00 Wednesday 20th Sep 15:00 

Selandia Seaways Wednesday 20th Sep 20:45 Thursday 21st Sep 17:00 

Britannia Seaways Thursday 21st Sep 22:00 Friday 22nd Sep 19:30 

Selandia Seaways Friday 22nd Sep 23:30 Sunday 24th Sep 06:00 

Britannia Seaways Sunday 24th Sep 14:00 Monday 25th Sep 11:00 

Selandia Seaways Monday 25th Sep 16:30 Tuesday 26th Sep 13:00 

Britannia Seaways Tuesday 26th Sep 18:00 Wednesday 27th Sep 15:00 

Selandia Seaways Wednesday 27th Sep 20:45 Thursday 28th Sep 17:00 

Britannia Seaways Thursday 28th Sep 22:00 Friday 29th Sep 19:30 

Selandia Seaways Friday 29th Sep 23:30 Sunday 1st Oct 06:00 

Britannia Seaways Sunday 1st Oct 14:00 Monday 2nd Oct 11:00 

 
*Until further Notice 

**dedicated car-vessel 
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DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule 

Local times are used for all departures and arrivals 

Please refer to our website under 

http://freight.dfdsseaways.com/dfds_ferries/north_sea_ferries/cuxhaven_immingham_ferries/ 
 

Alternatively, you can contact the booking departments on  

+44 (0) 1469 55 26 15 (Immingham) or  

+49 (0) 4721 79 60 0 (Cuxhaven). 

With kind regards 

DFDS Germany ApS & Co. KG 

http://freight.dfdsseaways.com/dfds_ferries/north_sea_ferries/cuxhaven_immingham_ferries/

